
EARLY VOTING SCHEDULEEARLY VOTING SCHEDULE

Rankin Annex
1000 N. Rankin St. 

Rankin , Texas 79778

McCamey Annex
108 W. 5th St.  

McCamey, Texas 79752

7A-7P
8A-5P
8A-5P
8A-5P
8A-5P

Monday, October 24, 2022                
Tuesday, October 25, 2022               
Wednesday, October 26, 2022        
Thursday, October 27, 2022             
Friday, October 28, 2022    

Monday, October 31, 2022               
Tuesday, November 1, 2022             
Wednesday, November 2, 2022      
Thursday, November 3, 2022          
Friday, November 4. 2022                 

WEEK ONE

              WEEK TWO                

 

8A-5P
8A-5P
8A-5P
8A-5P
7A-7P


